RE/MAX ™

ballooning

2025 ONTARIO ATLANTIC

BALLOON SCHEDULE

Event Date City

JUNE

150th Agriculture Day Anniversary 6/6 Hagersville, ON
Guildwood Days 6/7 AM Scarborough, ON
Rib Festival 6/7 PM Alliston, ON
Office Grand Reopening (PENDING) 6/7 Point Edward, ON
Friday the 13th Ride (PENDINQ) 6/13 Port Dover, ON
Haliburton County Fair 6/14 Minden, ON

Rib Festival 6/15 Uxbridge, ON
CMN Charity Golf Tournament 6/16 Kingston, ON
Charity Golf Tournament 6/18 Stratford, ON
Canada Day early 6/19 Point Edward, ON
Steerfriends Event 6/21 AM Markham, ON
Onion Festival 6/21 PM Innisfil, ON

Cruise Fest Weekend 6/21 Wasaga Beach, ON
OPA Festival 6/22 London, ON
Retro Festival 6/28 Marmora, ON

JULY
Canada Day 71 Cambridge, ON
Canada Day 7/ Sarnia, ON
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BALLOON SCHEDULE

Event
JULY continued

Summer Festival
Summer Camp (NEW)
New Office Opening
Summer Client Bash
Party in the Park (NEW)

AUGUST

Beach Festival

150th Homecoming
Rotary Summerfest
Long Drive Under Lights
Two Blokes Event (NEW)
Community Festival
Corn Festival (NEW)
Waterfront Festival

Lake Joe Live

New Sudbury Days (NEW)
Bay Block Party

Salmon Specta

Date

7/19
7/21
7/25
7/27
7/31

8/2
8/3
8/5
8/8
8/9
8/10
8/15
8/16
8/16
8/22
8/23

MAX, LLC. Each Office Indepen

City

Cayuga, ON
Vaughan, ON
Point Edward, ON
Maryhill, ON
Rockwood, ON

Bayham, ON
Seaforth, ON
Haliburton, ON
Belle River, ON
Seagrave, ON
Mississauga, ON
Jarvis, ON
Hastings, ON
Lake Joseph, ON
Sudbury, ON
North Bay, ON
Owen Sound, ON

wned and Operated. 24_683
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2025 ONTARIO ATLANTIC

BALLOON SCHEDULE

Event Date City
SEPTEMBER continued

Valley East Days 9/6 Hamner, ON
Annual Fair 9/6 WESHMNIEICEICRON
Canada Outdoor Farm Show 9/9-10 Woodstock, ON
Fall Fair 9/9 Arran Tara, ON
Charity Golf Tournament 9/M New Dundee, ON
Fall Fair 913 Bracebridge, ON
Bluewater Health Found. 9/13 Sarnia, ON
Exhibition Fair 9/13-21 Lindsay, ON
International Plowing Match 9/16-20 Grassie, ON

Fall Fair 9/20 Forest, ON

Client Appreciation 9/20 Cambridge, ON
Fall Fair 9/21 Cottam, ON
School Promo 9/25 Courtice, ON

Fall Fair 9/27 lIderton, ON
Thanksgiving Food Drive 9/27 Burlington, ON

For additional information, please contact:

Suzanne Alden, director of flight operations for the RE/MAX Hot Air Balloon Team at:
Cross Canada Bz :

1-705-7
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