

2025 ONTARIO ATLANTIC

BALLOON SCHEDULE

Event	Date	City
JUNE		
150th Agriculture Day Anniversary	6/6	Hagersville, ON
Guildwood Days	6/7 AM	Scarborough, ON
Rib Festival	6/7 PM	Alliston, ON
Office Grand Reopening (PENDING)	6/7	Point Edward, ON
Friday the 13th Ride (PENDING)	6/13	Port Dover, ON
Haliburton County Fair	6/14	Minden, ON
Rib Festival	6/15	Uxbridge, ON
CMN Charity Golf Tournament	6/16	Kingston, ON
Charity Golf Tournament	6/18	Stratford, ON
Canada Day early	6/19	Point Edward, ON
Steerfriends Event	6/21 AM	Markham, ON
Onion Festival	6/21 PM	Innisfil, ON
Cruise Fest Weekend	6/21	Wasaga Beach, ON
OPA Festival	6/22	London, ON
Retro Festival	6/28	Marmora, ON
JULY		
Canada Day	7/1	Cambridge, ON
Canada Day	7/1	Sarnia, ON
Charity Golf Tournament (NEW)	7/3	Alberton, ON
Nostalgia Days (NEW)	7/5	Norwich, ON
Rib Festival	7/11	Innisfil, ON
Country RV Park Event	7/12	Petersburg, ON
Community Event	7/18	Tecumseh, ON



...CONTINUED

2025 ONTARIO ATLANTIC

BALLOON SCHEDULE

Event	Date	City
JULY continued		
Summer Festival	7/19	Cayuga, ON
Summer Camp (NEW)	7/21	Vaughan, ON
New Office Opening	7/25	Point Edward, ON
Summer Client Bash	7/27	Maryhill, ON
Party in the Park (NEW)	7/31	Rockwood, ON
AUGUST		
Beach Festival	8/2	Bayham, ON
150th Homecoming	8/3	Seaforth, ON
Rotary Summerfest	8/5	Haliburton, ON
Long Drive Under Lights	8/8	Belle River, ON
Two Blokes Event (NEW)	8/9	Seagrave, ON
Community Festival	8/10	Mississauga, ON
Corn Festival (NEW)	8/15	Jarvis, ON
Waterfront Festival	8/16	Hastings, ON
Lake Joe Live	8/16	Lake Joseph, ON
New Sudbury Days (NEW)	8/22	Sudbury, ON
Bay Block Party	8/23	North Bay, ON
Salmon Spectacular (NEW)	8/24	Owen Sound, ON
End of Summer Party	8/30	Tecumseh, ON
SEPTEMBER		
Atlantic Balloon Festival	9/4-7	Sussex, NB
Agricultural Fair	9/6	Warren, ON



...CONTINUED

2025 ONTARIO ATLANTIC

BALLOON SCHEDULE

Event	Date	City
SEPTEMBER continued		
Valley East Days	9/6	Hamner, ON
Annual Fair	9/6	West Niagara, ON
Canada Outdoor Farm Show	9/9-10	Woodstock, ON
Fall Fair	9/9	Arran Tara, ON
Charity Golf Tournament	9/11	New Dundee, ON
Fall Fair	9/13	Bracebridge, ON
Bluewater Health Found.	9/13	Sarnia, ON
Exhibition Fair	9/13-21	Lindsay, ON
International Plowing Match	9/16-20	Grassie, ON
Fall Fair	9/20	Forest, ON
Client Appreciation	9/20	Cambridge, ON
Fall Fair	9/21	Cottam, ON
School Promo	9/25	Courtice, ON
Fall Fair	9/27	Ilderton, ON
Thanksgiving Food Drive	9/27	Burlington, ON

For additional information, please contact:

Suzanne Alden, director of flight operations for the RE/MAX Hot Air Balloon Team at: Cross Canada Balloons

1-705-786-1502 / ccb@crosscanadaballoons.com

All scheduled events are subject to change due to weather and scheduling restrictions.

Balloon Request Form:

https://agentbrokerhub.remax.ca/forms/balloon-request/